
 

  

17° Trofeo 3 Golfi 

45a MUGGIA-PORTOROSE-MUGGIA 

Muggia, 18-19 giugno 2022 
 

CLASSIFICA MPM TRADITIONAL OPEN 
 

 

Risultati OPEN 

 

 No Numero  Nome                                                                                      Punti   1   2 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     11  DUŠAN PUH, L1, SLO 6673, VALLICELLI 60, JK PIRANSKI ZALIV                ADRIATIC EUROPA    2,0   1   1 

  2     18  SAMO ZVAN, L1, SLO 878, TP52, JD MARIBORCANKA                                   GENERALI    4,0   2   2 

  3      2  PETER BENEDIKT, L1, SVK 77, FW 40, BFYC                                            PAULA    6,0   3   3 

  4     20  JK SKIPPER MARIBOR, L1, SLO 160, SUPERSTAG 40 mod., YC SKIPPER MARIBOR   RIEDL AEROSPACE    8,0   4   4 

  5     24  ROBERTO BERTOCCHI, RB, ITA 14409, Millennium 40r, CDVM                          SAYONARA   10,0   5   5 

  6     28  HERMAN ANTONIC, CB, SLO 380, Bavaria Match 38, YCPortoroz                   ALKHOLITA IV   14,0   7   7 

  7      1  STEFANO MACOR, RB, ITA 15240, MILLENIUM 40, DNS                                   ARAMIS   15,0   9   6 

  8     14  GERALD MARTENS, RB, AUT 7, Superfast 400, YC PORTOPICOLLO                       INTREPID   16,0   8   8 

  9     30  ERIK RENZI, RA, ITA 15900, COMET 41S, YCA                                      BOOGEYMAN   19,0   6  13 

 10     16  IGOR ORLOV, CC, SLO 3839, X35, JK NASA                                     AURORA PIRNAR   21,0  11  10 

 11     26  LUCA BABNIK, RD, SLO 1960, Evolution 10, Akademski jadralni klub                 SOLARIA   22,0  13   9 

 12      8  MADDALENA MAYNERI, CZ, ITA 14725, Dufour 44, YCA                                  OTTO +   26,0  10  16 

 13     12  FRANCE MIHELIC, CC, SLO 535, X35 OD, YCP                                          DAPHNE   26,0  14  12 

 14     19  MARCELLO DEL RE, CB, ITA 16440, DUFOUR 40 PE, LNI Ts                         ISLA BONITA   30,0  12  18 

 15     15  DARIO TUCHTAN, CC, ITA 14560, BENETEAU FIRST 36.7, LNI PN              CITTA' DI FIUME 2   30,0  16  14 

 16      9  MASSIMILIANO LIESSI, CZ, ITA 1122, Beneteau First 47.7, SNG                 TROOPOGRANDA   33,0  18  15 

 17      5  STEFANO GREGORIO, CA, ITA 13283, X412, YCA                                      TRE TOPI   34,0  23  11 

 18     25  PIERPAOLO ZANI, CZ, ITA 18044, Solaris 44, ORZA MINORE                        PITTILANTO   34,0  15  19 

 19     13  DANIELE FRANCHETTO, CB, ITA 13513, First 40.7, LNI Mo                      LA DOLCE VITA   34,0  17  17 

 20      7  LUCIANO AGAPITO, CC, ITA 4446, Bavaria 35 match, CDVM                             SPRING   39,0  19  20 

 21     22  ARCANGELO CECI, CB, ITA 959, Beneteau First 40.7, DNS                           MONTY I°   43,0  20  23 

 22      4  LORENZO COCIANI, CD, ITA 3770, Jnp baruffaldi, CDVM                            BARBABLU'   43,0  22  21 

 23     17  ROBERTO POLLI, CD, ITA 14236, Delta 100, CDVM                                      ATINA   43,0  21  22 

 24     10  ALESSANDRO VASCOTTO, CE, ITA 553, Bonin 30.5, LNI Ts                                MITA   48,0  24  24 

 25      3  RAFFAELE  SCOPPA, CE, ITA 7780, ZIGGURAT 916, SNG                                AMMUINA   52,0  25  27 

 26     23  NICOLA CAUSO, CD, ITA 1009, Zuanelli 34, SVBG                                     ISSIMA   52,0  26  26 

 27      6  GENNARO CANGIANO, CD, ITA 6471, DUFOUR 3800, CDVM                                ALTOTES   53,0  28  25 

 28     21  LUCIA LORENZI, CB, BEL 7003, Najad 361, YCCUPA                                      LuDa   55,0  27  28 

 29     27  LUCIANO URSICH, CD, ITA 15034, GRANSOLEIL 34, CDVM                                  DIDI   59,0 dnf  29 

 

 

02-Crociera ZERO+ALFA 
 No Numero  Nome                                                                        Punti   1   2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1      8  MADDALENA MAYNERI, CZ, ITA 14725, Dufour 44, YCA                    OTTO +    4,0   1   3 

  2      5  STEFANO GREGORIO, CA, ITA 13283, X412, YCA                        TRE TOPI    5,0   4   1 

  3      9  MASSIMILIANO LIESSI, CZ, ITA 1122, Beneteau First 47.7, SNG   TROOPOGRANDA    5,0   3   2 

  4     25  PIERPAOLO ZANI, CZ, ITA 18044, Solaris 44, ORZA MINORE          PITTILANTO    6,0   2   4 

 

 

04-Crociera BRAVO 
 No Numero  Nome                                                                      Punti   1   2 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     28  HERMAN ANTONIC, CB, SLO 380, Bavaria Match 38, YCPortoroz   ALKHOLITA IV    2,0   1   1 

  2     13  DANIELE FRANCHETTO, CB, ITA 13513, First 40.7, LNI Mo      LA DOLCE VITA    5,0   3   2 

  3     19  MARCELLO DEL RE, CB, ITA 16440, DUFOUR 40 PE, LNI Ts         ISLA BONITA    5,0   2   3 

  4     22  ARCANGELO CECI, CB, ITA 959, Beneteau First 40.7, DNS           MONTY I°    8,0   4   4 

  5     21  LUCIA LORENZI, CB, BEL 7003, Najad 361, YCCUPA                      LuDa   10,0   5   5 

 

 

 
 



05-Crociera CHARLIE 
 No Numero  Nome                                                                           Punti   1   2 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     16  IGOR ORLOV, CC, SLO 3839, X35, JK NASA                          AURORA PIRNAR    2,0   1   1 

  2     12  FRANCE MIHELIC, CC, SLO 535, X35 OD, YCP                               DAPHNE    4,0   2   2 

  3     15  DARIO TUCHTAN, CC, ITA 14560, BENETEAU FIRST 36.7, LNI PN   CITTA' DI FIUME 2    6,0   3   3 

  4      7  LUCIANO AGAPITO, CC, ITA 4446, Bavaria 35 match, CDVM                  SPRING    8,0   4   4 

 

 

06-Crociera DELTA 

 No Numero  Nome                                                             Punti   1   2 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1      4  LORENZO COCIANI, CD, ITA 3770, Jnp baruffaldi, CDVM   BARBABLU'    3,0   2   1 

  2     17  ROBERTO POLLI, CD, ITA 14236, Delta 100, CDVM             ATINA    3,0   1   2 

  3      6  GENNARO CANGIANO, CD, ITA 6471, DUFOUR 3800, CDVM       ALTOTES    7,0   4   3 

  4     23  NICOLA CAUSO, CD, ITA 1009, Zuanelli 34, SVBG            ISSIMA    7,0   3   4 

  5     27  LUCIANO URSICH, CD, ITA 15034, GRANSOLEIL 34, CDVM         DIDI   11,0 dnf   5 

 

 

07-Crociera ECHO 

 No Numero  Nome                                                         Punti   1   2 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     10  ALESSANDRO VASCOTTO, CE, ITA 553, Bonin 30.5, LNI Ts   MITA    2,0   1   1 

  2      3  RAFFAELE  SCOPPA, CE, ITA 7780, ZIGGURAT 916, SNG   AMMUINA    4,0   2   2 

 

 

13-Regata ALFA+BRAVO 
 No Numero  Nome                                                                  Punti   1   2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     24  ROBERTO BERTOCCHI, RB, ITA 14409, Millennium 40r, CDVM      SAYONARA    2,0   1   1 

  2      1  STEFANO MACOR, RB, ITA 15240, MILLENIUM 40, DNS               ARAMIS    6,0   4   2 

  3     30  ERIK RENZI, RA, ITA 15900, COMET 41S, YCA                  BOOGEYMAN    6,0   2   4 

  4     14  GERALD MARTENS, RB, AUT 7, Superfast 400, YC PORTOPICOLLO   INTREPID    6,0   3   3 

 

 

16-Regata DELTA 
 No Numero  Nome                                                                        Punti   1   2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     26  LUCA BABNIK, RD, SLO 1960, Evolution 10, Akademski jadralni klub   SOLARIA    2,0   1   1 

 

 

21-LIBERA 1 
 

 No Numero  Nome                                                                                   Punti   1   2 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  11  DUŠAN PUH, L1, SLO 6673, VALLICELLI 60, JK PIRANSKI ZALIV                ADRIATIC EUROPA    2,0   1   1 

  2  18  SAMO ZVAN, L1, SLO 878, TP52, JD MARIBORCANKA                                   GENERALI    4,0   2   2 

  3   2  PETER BENEDIKT, L1, SVK 77, FW 40, BFYC                                            PAULA    6,0   3   3 

  4  20  JK SKIPPER MARIBOR, L1, SLO 160, SUPERSTAG 40 mod., YC SKIPPER MARIBOR   RIEDL AEROSPACE    8,0   4   4 

 

  

 
PREMIAZIONI IL 24/6 ALLE ORE 20.00 CIRCOLO DELLA VELA MUGGIA 


